
Thompson  
Slope Packer®

PACK SLOPES FASTER

Park your dozer and pack slopes eight to 

ten times faster.  Plus with the Thompson 

Slope Packer® you can pack in tight clearance 

areas eliminating damage to silt fences, trees, 

and culverts.
 

Calvin Thompson of Thompson Grading knew 

that there had to be a better way than using an 

expensive crawler tractor. He created the slope 

packer because he needed a faster, cheaper way to 

pack slopes.  By using his excavator he avoided costly 

repairs to his dozers and saved fuel, time and money. 

ROCKLAND

Patent Number # : 8,550,745



GET MORE DONE
• Surface rough and compact in a single pass

• Low maintenance design with heavy-duty bearings

• Self-cleaning drum eliminates carryback 

• Work in wet conditions when your dozer can’t               
• Quality construction provides years of service

• Multiple sizes to fit your application

Excavator Size Model (”) Width (”) Weight (lbs.)

For Excavators  
weighing  

33K to 110K
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1753

4300
1950
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1829

93
2362

5050
2291

96
2438

117
2972

6300
2858

Determine slope packer size by machine’s lift capacity at full reach plus the weight of the 
attachment.  Questions or quotes - 800-458-3773.

Visit www.rocklandmfg.com  
see the Thompson Slope 

Packer® in action!

SAVE FUEL. SAVE TIME. SAVE MONEY.

SPECIFICATIONS

Transports easily and quickly

WARRANTY

Thompson Slope Packers®⌐are 
guaranteed against failure due 
to defective design, workman-
ship, or materials for one year 
or 2,000 hours.

Rockland Thompson Slope 
Packers® are guaranteed against 
failure due to defective design, 
materials or workmanship for 
a period of two years or 4000 
hours.
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INSTALLATION INFORMATION

All Rockland Thompson Slope Packers® mount in place of the existing bucket using factory pins.


