



Thompson Slope Packer®

PACK SLOPES FASTER

Patent Number # : 8,550,745



Park your dozer and pack slopes eight to ten times faster. Plus with the Thompson Slope Packer® you can pack in tight clearance areas eliminating damage to silt fences, trees, and culverts.

Calvin Thompson of Thompson Grading knew that there had to be a better way than using an expensive crawler tractor. He created the slope packer because he needed a faster, cheaper way to pack slopes. By using his excavator he avoided costly repairs to his dozers and saved fuel, time and money.



SAVE FUEL. SAVE TIME. SAVE MONEY.

GET MORE DONE

- Surface rough and compact in a single pass
- Low maintenance design with heavy-duty bearings
- Self-cleaning drum eliminates carryback
- Work in wet conditions when your dozer can't
- Quality construction provides years of service
- Multiple sizes to fit your application



Transports easily and quickly

SPECIFICATIONS

Excavator Size	Model (")	Width (")	Weight (lbs.)
For Excavators weighing 33K to 110K	48 <small>1219</small>	69 <small>1753</small>	4300 <small>1950</small>
	72 <small>1829</small>	93 <small>2362</small>	5050 <small>2291</small>
	96 <small>2438</small>	117 <small>2972</small>	6300 <small>2858</small>

Determine slope packer size by machine's lift capacity at full reach plus the weight of the attachment. Questions or quotes - 800-458-3773.

Visit www.rocklandmfg.com
see the Thompson Slope Packer® in action!

INSTALLATION INFORMATION

All Rockland Thompson Slope Packers® mount in place of the existing bucket using factory pins.

WARRANTY

Rockland Thompson Slope Packers® are guaranteed against failure due to defective design, materials or workmanship for a period of two years or 4000 hours.



Distributed by:

ROCKLAND MANUFACTURING CO.
P O BOX 5 BEDFORD, PA 15522
800-458-3773 www.rocklandmfg.com